
Age Position Name Email Telephone

U6 Coach Tom Riley tomriley96@gmail.com 0419 205 282

Manager Alexandra Kinkade a.kinkade@hotmail.com 0412 880 434

U7 Coach Gerard Scott Gerard_Scott@amp.com.au 0450 422 268

Manager Mark Robertson mjrobertson9@gmail.com 0456 802 202

U8 Coach Dan Sargeant dan.sargeant7@gmail.com 0437 968 088

Manager Todd Atkins toddbryceatkins@gmail.com 0422 080 940

U9 Coach Brent Mungovan brentmungovan@gmail.com 0488 985 040

Manager Christopher Pigott cj_pigott@hotmail.com 0412 473 894

U10 Coach Ben Shine shinetflooring@outlook.com.au 0402 241 135

Manager Fiona Mulrooney selkiekeely@hotmail.com 0412 391 736

U11 Coach  Chris Donnelly cwdonnelly@hotmail.com 0423 840 740

Manager

U12 Coach Matt Boake matthew.boake@det.nsw.edu.au 0477 719 785

Manager Amanda Nowland amanda@nowlandlandscapes.com.au 0405 495 090

U13 Coach Ethan McInnes ethan.mcinnes5@det.nsw.edu.au

Manager

U14 Coach Nick Armstrong nickusarmstrong@gmail.com 0406 344 428

Manager Adrian Thompson adrian.thompson@fortunity.com.au 0488 280 480

U15 Coach Daniel Buda bndexcavations@bigpond.com 0409 080 705

Manager Andrew McSwan andrewmcswan@gmail.com 0416 281 155

U16 Coach Matt Kirk mjkirk80@gmail.com 0416 570 744

Manager Mary Flynn mary@amflynnbuilding.com.au 0400 843 031

U18 Coach Ben Newport ben.newport@lendlease.com 0438 104 546

Manager Sacha Royce S-royce@outlook.com 0413 821 490

Girls Coach Emily Lufe emilylufe@gmail.com 0402 005 920

U16 Girls Manager Daisy McKeon mckeondaisy@gmail.com 0439 632 614

Junior VP Christian McKeon c.mckeon@dynamicdb.com.au 0408 708 208

Junior VP Brent Mungovan brentmungovan@gmail.com 0488 985 040

Junior Registrar Lisa Atkinson l.atkinson@live.com.au 0404 203 693

JUNIOR COACHES, MANAGERS AND CONTACTS

OTHER JUNIOR CONTACTS

A MASSIVE THANK YOU TO OUR JUNIOR SPONSORS
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